
Date 03-09-2018 04-09-2018 10-09-2018 11-09-2018

Sr.No Name

1 Chalkhure Dipti Ganesh A P P P

2 Patil Mansi Ramakant P P P A

3 Pawar Megha Raju A P P A

4 Bhokare Bhavana Arun P P P A

5 Patil Priya Arivnd P A P P

6 Shukla Swamni Prashant  P P P A

7 Agrawal Divya Kushal P P A P

8 Singh Rani Roshni Jag Narayan P A P A

9 Singh Neetu Suresh A P P P

10 Kadu Swara Pratap P P P P

11 Wareshi Nikita Shripat A P A P

12 Gaikwad Janhvi Subhash P P A P

13 Gaikar Pritika Rajendra P A P P

14 Ohal Deep Chandrankant P P A P

15 Kothari Mansi Naresh P A P P

16 Patel Isha Shankarlal P P A P

17 Karveer Amkush Milind P A P A

18 Thakur Ranjan Kumar Lalan P P P P

19 Mahadika Sanket Anil A P P P

20 Nagargoje Namarata Balu P P P A

21 Shirsat Rajeshwari Rajesh A P P A

22 Jain Ajali Mohan P P P A

23 Patkar Prachiti Raju P A P P

24 Bhoir Nileesha Sudhir P P P A

25 Rathod Pooja Avinash P P A P

26 Gholap Mayuri Sitaram P A P A

27 Kale Rupeshree Raju A P P P

28 Palye Harshda Satish P P P P

29 Pujari Rohan Vasant A P A P

30 More Aditi Ninad P P A P

31 Siddhi Shinde P A P P

32 lad Medinee P P A P

33 Oswal Jinal Sanjay P A P P

34 Dhokiya Khushali Vijay P P A P

35 Gholap Samrudhi Suresh P A P A
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1 Chalkhure Dipti Ganesh

2 Patil Mansi Ramakant A P P P

3 Pawar Megha Raju P P P A

4 Bhokare Bhavana Arun A P P A

5 Patil Priya Arivnd P P P A

6 Shukla Swamni Prashant  P A P P

7 Agrawal Divya Kushal P P P A

8 Singh Rani Roshni Jag Narayan P P A P

9 Singh Neetu Suresh P A P A

10 Kadu Swara Pratap A P P P

11 Wareshi Nikita Shripat P P P P

12 Gaikwad Janhvi Subhash A P A P

13 Gaikar Pritika Rajendra P P A P

14 Ohal Deep Chandrankant P A P P

15 Kothari Mansi Naresh P P A P

16 Patel Isha Shankarlal P A P P

17 Karveer Amkush Milind P P A P

18 Thakur Ranjan Kumar Lalan P A P A

19 Mahadika Sanket Anil P P P P

20 Nagargoje Namarata Balu A P P P

21 Shirsat Rajeshwari Rajesh P P P A

22 Jain Ajali Mohan A P P A

23 Patkar Prachiti Raju P P P A

24 Bhoir Nileesha Sudhir P A P P

25 Rathod Pooja Avinash P P P A

26 Gholap Mayuri Sitaram P P A P

27 Kale Rupeshree Raju P A P A

28 Palye Harshda Satish A P P P

29 Pujari Rohan Vasant P P P P

30 More Aditi Ninad A P A P

31 Siddhi Shinde P P A P

32 lad Medinee P A P P

33 Oswal Jinal Sanjay P P A P

34 Dhokiya Khushali Vijay P A P P

35 Gholap Samrudhi Suresh P P A P
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